We have invented the rules
6M Series
Miniature Slide Switches for P.C. Board
93
S1
S2
S3
S4

S
F
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT RESISTANCE:
MECHANICAL  LIFE: 20,000 cycles.
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 Vrms min.@sea level.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C to 80°C.
MATERIALS
CASE: PBT,white.
ACTUATOR: PBT,black .
HOUSING: POM,black .
CONTACT/TERMINALS: Copper alloy,with silver or gold plated .
                                          (See Page 95)
We have invented the rules
6M Series
Miniature Slide Switches for P.C. Board
94
SWITCH  FUNCTION
POLE  OPTIONS
ACTUATOR  OPTIONS
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATICSWITCH FUNCTION
NO.
POLES
MOM=MOMENTARY
DP
SP
POS.1
MODEL
NO.
6MD3
6MD1
6MS1
6MS3
ON
ON
ON
ON
POS.2 POS.3
OFF
NONE
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
ON
ON
2-3,5-6
POS.3
2-1,5-4
2-1
POS.1 POS.2
2-3
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3
2(COMM)
1 43
5
6
2 (COMM)
1 43
5
6
OPEN
OPEN
P.C. MOUNTING
P.C. MOUNTING
Part No. Shown : 6MS1S202M1QE
Part No. Shown : 6MD1S202M2QE